www.science2education.co.uk               UK & Northern Ireland: +44(0)115 982 2022
CH
EM
IC
AL
S
BI
OL
OG
Y
CH
EM
IS
TR
Y
DA
TA
LO
GG
IN
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
O
P
S
T
V
W
Physics – Electrical Components
236
PH
YS
IC
S
1.	 Clearbox DC Motor
A combined motor and gearbox unit, especially designed for
educational use. The motor operates between 1.5 and 6V DC and
the unit includes interchangeable gears, giving a range of speeds
and motor torques.
1
2.	 Lascells Mounted Motor
Miniature DC model motor fitted with pulley.
2
3.	 Gearbox
Ideal for projects, providing high power and low speed and
designed to fit model MM28 motor (order code EL10064). The
Perspex base incorporates holes for screw fixing if required. The
assembly also includes a precision worm and gearwheel, and a
150mm long x 4mm Ø output shaft.
3
4.	 Propeller
Plastic propellers designed to fit onto the shaft of standard DC
motors.
4
5.	 Miniature Impellers
Plastic push-fit impellers, suitable for use with all miniature DC
motors with a 2mm shaft. Available with 4 blades (57mm Ø) or 5
blades (60mm Ø).
5
6.	 Prototyping Board
White high durability acetal board mounted on adhesive foam
base. Contact positions clearly indicated by screen printed
alphanumeric grids and colour coded polarity indicators.
Interlocking facility enables two or more boards to be fixed
together. Total 400 tie points, 1 terminal strip (300 tie points)
2 distribution strips (100 tie points). Dimensions: 80mm (L) x
54mm (W) x 10mm (H).
6
Code Pack Price
EL10068 Each £9.84
Code Pack Price
SX100-096 Each £11.03
Code Pack Price
EL10074 Each £2.56
Code Description Pack Price
EL10076 2 blade Each £0.65
EL10078 3 blade Each £0.73
Code Description Pack Price
EL10080 4 blade, 57mm Each £0.64
EL10082 5 blade, 60mm Each £0.76
Code Pack Price
EL10090 Each £6.15